
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
77 
58 

991 
899 
898 
823 
810 
817 
911 
876 
896 
150 
800 
927 
818 
999 

96 
92 

Name 
Daniel Hentschel 
Markus Hofer 
Andras Kirschner 
Martin Křeček 
Jakub Křeček 
Martin Tanzer 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Bernhard Kranzlmüller 
Jiří Švec 
Jakub Kirchner 
Tomáš Pavel 
Tomáš Zahrádka 
Marek Bláha 
Simone Aglietti 
Tomáš Plch 
Angel Bratovanov 
Pavel Sovička 
Sven Kahnt 

Class 
C1 -1400ccm 

C2+ 1800ccm  

C2+ 1800ccm  

C4 +1600ccm  

C4 +1600ccm  

C1 -1400ccm 

C2 -1800ccm 

C4 +1600ccm  

C2 -1800ccm 

C4 +1600ccm  

C2 -1800ccm 

C4 +1600ccm  

C3 -1600ccm 

C3 -1600ccm 

C3 -1600ccm 

C4 +1600ccm  

C2+ 1800ccm  

C1 -1400ccm 

Best Tm 
1:55.744 
2:04.170 
2:05.001 
2:08.668 
2:08.844 
2:13.896 
2:14.354 
2:17.327 
2:17.368 
2:23.379 
2:24.679 
2:29.602 
2:35.613 
2:38.215 
2:40.244 

Diff 

8.426 
9.257 

12.924 
13.100 
18.152 
18.610 
21.583 
21.624 
27.635 
28.935 
33.858 
39.869 
42.471 
44.500 

Best Speed 
168,050 
156,647 
155,605 
151,170 
150,964 
145,268 
144,773 
141,639 
141,596 
135,660 
134,441 
130,017 
124,995 
122,939 
121,382 

- 
- 
- 

In L a p 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
DE 
AU 
HU 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
AU 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 

Název teamu 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
Stonek Racing 
OTT Motorsport 
Cutlass 
Cutlass Racing 
TA Motorsport 
TIBS Racing 
CRT 
Funyo Proto 
IVT 
Classic Racing 
Cutlass 
IVT 
Lucky Bastard 
IVT LA 
Hotel Jelenovska 
Blue Garage Racing 
KAHNT Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.06.2025 23:36:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace C 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:06 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

11.06.2025 13:20 

 PANATTONI 

         CARBONIACUP 2025


